
Dinsdag league 2023-20245-9-2023    Week 1 of 33 Page 1

dinsdag   20:00 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling- & Partycentrum Gouda
Team Standings

Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Scratch Avg
Place # Team Name Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers Pins p/gm

1 1 Pin Hitters 14 409 497 482 1388 1763 497 622 1388 1763 1388 462
2 3 The Young Ones 14 439 470 438 1347 1680 470 581 1347 1680 1347 449
3 5 Nederhoff 13 415 395 506 1316 1685 506 629 1316 1685 1316 438
4 6 Die Hards 6 437 432 508 1377 1623 508 590 1377 1623 1377 459
5 2 Lucky Strikes 5 469 418 420 1307 1613 469 571 1307 1613 1307 435
6 4 Stars 'n' Strikes 5 480 409 430 1319 1574 480 565 1319 1574 1319 439

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Pin Hitters 534 622 607 1763 14 <---> Lucky Strikes 571 520 522 1613 5
5-6 The Young Ones 550 581 549 1680 14 <---> Stars 'n' Strikes 565 494 515 1574 5
7-8 Nederhoff 538 518 629 1685 13 <---> Die Hards 519 514 590 1623 6

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
Next Week   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4
2 Weeks   2-  6   4-  1   3-  5

Team Rosters
Old HDCP True Last Wk HDCP HDCP

Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms Average HDCP Won Game Sers

1 - Pin Hitters
Kees de Mik 40 0 0 0 0 40
Patrick Casteleijn 50 135 157 145 437 587 437 3 145,67 38 1,0 207 587
Clement Castricum 42 0 0 0 0 42
Wilco Stam 39 156 176 166 498 615 498 3 166,00 23 3,0 215 615
Kevin Burger 36 118 164 171 453 561 453 3 151,00 34 2,0 207 561
Chris Koek 50 0 0 0 0 50
2 - Lucky Strikes
Hans de Jong 32 155 157 104 416 512 416 3 138,67 43 189 512
Dave Brakeboer 29 171 126 191 488 575 488 3 162,67 26 2,0 220 575
Tom Verheul 45 0 0 0 0 45
Mitchel Holthuijsen 41 0 0 0 0 41
Ron Jochems 41 143 135 125 403 526 403 3 134,33 46 1,0 184 526
3 - The Young Ones
Herwin Tjeertes 37 150 144 138 432 543 432 3 144,00 39 1,0 187 543
Ronald Murk 30 165 165 155 485 575 485 3 161,67 27 3,0 195 575
Francois Smith 37 0 0 0 0 37
Bob van Doorm 44 124 161 145 430 562 430 3 143,33 39 2,0 205 562
Steef Tjeertes 50 0 0 0 0 50
4 - Stars 'n' Strikes
Meina Bogaards 30 170 120 148 438 528 438 3 146,00 37 2,0 200 528
Jetty Nederhoff 39 162 149 132 443 560 443 3 147,67 37 1,0 201 560
Nico Hoogenboezem 50 0 0 0 0 50
Dik van Stein 16 148 140 150 438 486 438 3 146,00 37 166 486
5 - Nederhoff
Rien Nederhoff 39 185 155 173 513 630 513 3 171,00 20 2,0 224 630
Wijnand Nederhoff 37 133 112 186 431 542 431 3 143,67 39 1,0 223 542
Peter Nobel 47 97 128 147 372 513 372 3 124,00 50 194 513
Marcel van Tok 32 0 0 0 0 32
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Old HDCP True Last Wk HDCP HDCP
Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms Average HDCP Won Game Sers
6 - Die Hards
Fabian van Tok 32 162 135 139 436 532 436 3 145,33 38 2,0 194 532
Herman Bon 22 157 163 180 500 566 500 3 166,67 23 3,0 202 566
Hannie Buitelaar 45 0 0 0 0 45
Tina Oelius 28 118 134 189 441 525 441 3 147,00 37 1,0 217 525
Vincent van de Berg 37 0 0 0 0 37
Fraukje de Kreij 50 0 0 0 0 50

Season High Scores
Handicap Game Handicap Series

224 Rien Nederhoff 630 Rien Nederhoff
223 Wijnand Nederhoff 615 Wilco Stam
220 Dave Brakeboer 587 Patrick Casteleijn

217 Tina Oelius 560 Jetty Nederhoff
201 Jetty Nederhoff 528 Meina Bogaards
200 Meina Bogaards 525 Tina Oelius

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Old Pins + True

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP HDCP Average

Rien Nederhoff 513 3 171 39 630 171,00
Herman Bon 500 3 166 22 566 166,67
Wilco Stam 498 3 166 39 615 166,00
Dave Brakeboer 488 3 162 29 575 162,67
Ronald Murk 485 3 161 30 575 161,67

Kevin Burger 453 3 151 36 561 151,00
Dik van Stein 438 3 146 16 486 146,00
Patrick Casteleijn 437 3 145 50 587 145,67
Fabian van Tok 436 3 145 32 532 145,33
Herwin Tjeertes 432 3 144 37 543 144,00

Wijnand Nederhoff 431 3 143 37 542 143,67
Bob van Doorm 430 3 143 44 562 143,33
Hans de Jong 416 3 138 32 512 138,67
Ron Jochems 403 3 134 41 526 134,33
Peter Nobel 372 3 124 47 513 124,00

Marcel van Tok 0 0 bk153 32 0
Tom Verheul 0 0 bk135 45 0
Mitchel Holthuijsen 0 0 bk141 41 0
Nico Hoogenboezem 0 0 bk121 50 0
Vincent van de Berg 0 0 bk146 37 0

Chris Koek 0 0 bk120 50 0
Steef Tjeertes 0 0 bk127 50 0
Francois Smith 0 0 bk147 37 0
Clement Castricum 0 0 bk140 42 0
Kees de Mik 0 0 bk142 40 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Old Pins + True

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP HDCP Average

Jetty Nederhoff 443 3 147 39 560 147,67
Tina Oelius 441 3 147 28 525 147,00
Meina Bogaards 438 3 146 30 528 146,00
Hannie Buitelaar 0 0 bk135 45 0
Fraukje de Kreij 0 0 bk118 50 0
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